
Jul 29 11 06:35p Allan R. Budris, P.E. 908-689-0149 p.2

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I EPA I'O. 1.CONTRAC ICODE I PAGI OF

2- AMENOMENITAIODIFICATION NO. I EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISMONIPLIRCHASE REG. NO. I PROjECT NO.'I aPPlua"hj

M003 See Block 16c. NIRR-11-225
FFS: 113266

7. AiDs8 CODE 13100 7.EA•YEof otherRY khan~ri, ) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cornutisson U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. o4 Contracts
Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell Mail Stop: TWB-O1-BION
mail Stop: TWB-0I-B1OM
Washir-gton, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONITRACTOR (NO.. te.nuaot, State elM ZIP Codeo) 00 9A. AMENIMCNTOFSOUCITATIONNo.

BUDR:S - CONSULTING
98. DATED (.SEE ITEM 11)

10 PEREGRINE DR 10A. MODFICATON OF CONTRACTfORDER NO.
NRC-DR--3-10-072

NASHINGTON NJ 078823025

CODE 
X 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CO:)E 015ID3342 FO , Oe 04-09-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered soicitation isamended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By complel'mg Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receIpt of this amendment on each coPy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a refererne to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPpT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue oa this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such Change may be made.
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicltallon and this amendment, and is received prior to the openig hour

and date specfied.
12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA ofreqmrez) N.o Funds Obligated

DUNS; 015103342 FrS: 113Z66 NMICS: 541690

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTJORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (3ere.ya,•t Lty) rHE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rTEM 14 ARE MADE IN TIHE CONTRACTTORIER NO. IN ITEM 105.

B. THE AaOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER ISAODIFIEOTO REFLECT THE ADINISTRATMECHANGE- Isud es dwges in paving olffe. iMagriaton dta etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR A3.11D().

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMY E 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO A ,THORITY OF: Bil ateraal

Xi Mutual Agreement of the Farties

0. OTHER (Spedl typed r modrfka' anl oueriodly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, x is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to tie issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAUENDNIM4r/1IMOOIFIC-ATION (Organird by UCF •8dikn hoodn•s. IprJuding Ica tzheweo'cordre-, bwe a t ere feMALbll.)

The purpose of -his modt-icatiLon is to extend the pexioa of performance from August 20, 2011 to December 20, 20-1 at

no additional cost to the Gove-nment. The Boilinq Water Reactor Owners' Group (BWROG) ihad requested that their

staff experts address the proposed guidance on the use of containment accident pressure in deterMr.ning available NPSH.

Upon receipt of this additional information Mr. Burdris support will be required to evaluate the DWROG information.

Accordinltv the contract is modified as follows:

The period of performance is revised in its entirety and replaced with the fullowing:

"The period of perforxiance is from April 9, 2010 through December 20, 2011."

All otbher terms and conditions remain unchanced.

EAcept as pivvidde hwete. &I tces midt comdlons at the dacwmnlt~eontreface inl Item SA or 113A. as r~eelvfore Changed. wrmues "ncluarnea 3Wl in fug Jic &15 efeeL5

iSA. NAW~ANfl1TLE OFSIGNER (Tire or POPl 16A. NAMIEAND) TF1 LE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type rp~rtr)

/Co yacj ;A Officer

168. C0P(T/ 5IJ FER~n- 15(2lC. DATE SIGNED 15S. um a SOF Aec Ii OE

_(Sigrature- Vper'se ufarze. ta mgfl)

NSN 7540-01-152•-11711
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW. b.,MpLET 0
AUO 01 01

STANDARD FORM 3D (REV. 1.0331
Presotmd be GSA- FAR f48 CFR) 53 243

IUPIARATEM30 W007


